



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7608 of 2024

KRISHNAKANT BAJPAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Order Sheet

25.11.2024	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Verma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Harshal Chouhan, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, Advocate for respondents No. 2 to 7. As prayed by Mr. Chouhan, 02 weeks' time is granted to file reply. Call this matter on 11.12.2024. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	