

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7608 of 2024****KRISHNAKANT BAJPAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

11/12/2024	Shri Prakash Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner(s). Shri Abhishek Gupta, P.L. for the State. Shri Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for the respondents No. 2 to 7. As prayed by learned counsel for the respondents No. 2 to 7, list this matter in the second week of February, 2025. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Kamde	