

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7608 of 2024****KRISHNAKANT BAJPAI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

19/01/2026	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, Panel lawyer for the State. None for Respondent no. 2 to 7. List this case in the month of April, 2026. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	