

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 7608 of 2024****KRISHNAKANT BAJPAI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order on Board**

16/04/2026	Mr. Prakash Tiwari, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, Panel Lawyer and Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, Advocate for the respective respondents. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	